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RAPM-JEZ SERIES
Efficiencies up to 16 SEER/13.55 EER
Nominal Sizes 1.5 to 5 Ton 
[5.28 to 17.6 kW]
Cooling Capacities 18.8 to 62.5 kBTU
[5.50 to 18.32 kW]

GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY*
Ruud will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which
fails in normal use and service within the applicable period stated, in
accordance with the terms of the limited warranty.
Conditional Compressor

(Registration Required).............................................Ten (10) Years
Parts .........................................................................Ten (10) Years
*For complete details of the Limited and Conditional Warranties, including applicable
terms and conditions, contact your local  contractor or the Manufacturer for a copy
of the product warranty certificate.

Ruud Ultra Series™

Air Conditioners
equipped with
the Comfort
Control System™

Features:
■ The Comfort Control System™ provides on-board diagnostics and fault history for

condensing units with single-phase compressors by detecting system and electri-
cal problems without adding sensors. It can also communicate “fault codes” to
enabled “L terminal” thermostats. The integrated diagnostics with Active
Protection™ prevents compressor operation when damage would occur.

■ 7-Segment LED Display is exclusive only to Ruud products. The information-
display quickly and accurately shows technicians the source of malfunctions.

■ Five-year conditional unit replacement warranty.
■ Compressor sound blanket is standard to provide quiet operation.
■ Attractive, louvered wrap-around jacket protects the coil from yard hazards and

weather extremes. Top grille is steel reinforced for extra strength. Cabinet is pow-
der painted for all-weather  protection.

■ Air is discharged upward away from bushes and shrubs. The discharge pattern of
the top grille provides minimum air restriction.

■ Combination Grille/Motor Mount secures the motor to the underside of the
discharge grille. The grille protects the motor windings and bearings from rain
and snow.

■ Removable top grille provides access to the condenser fan motor and condenser coil.
■ Single speed 8-pole fan motor designed for low speed, quiet, energy-saving

operation.
■ All models meet or exceed a 1000-hour salt spray test per ASTM B117 Standard

Practice for Operating Salt Spray Testing Apparatus.

MODEL Nominal Cooling
Capacity (BTU/HR)

VOLTAGE PHASE HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH Shipping 
Weight

Service
Valve - 
Liquid

Service
Valve - 
Suction

PRICE

018JEZ

024JEZ

030JEZ

036JEZ

042JEZ

048JEZ

056JEZ

060JEZ

18,000

24,000

30,000

36,000

42,000

48,000

56,000

60,000

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

208/230

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

19"

29"

29"

33"

33"

33"

33"

33"

27 - 5/8"

31 - 1/2"

31 - 1/2"

31 - 1/2"

31 - 1/2"

31 - 1/2"

31 - 1/2"

31 - 1/2"

40 - 1/2"

44 - 3/8"

44 - 3/8"

44 - 3/8"

44 - 3/8"

44 - 3/8"

44 - 3/8"

44 - 3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

7/8"

7/8"

7/8"

7/8"

160.5

214.5

214

227

256

298

306.5

306.5

Equipped with the
Comfort Control System™

• Increased system reliability and efficiency
• Exclusive Design with dual 7-segment LED display
• Provides on board diagnostics and fault history

16.0

“Proper sizing and installation of equipment is critical to achieve optimal performance. Ask your Contractor for details or visit www.energystar.gov.”

SALES FACT SHEET



ACCESSORIES

Low Ambient Control (RXAD-A08)

Crankcase Heater for 1.5 - 3 ton Models

Crankcase Heater for 3.5 - 5 ton Models

RXAD-A08

44-17402-44

44-101884-01

Description Part No. Price

$Total Price
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